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NEW YORK -
COCONUTS -
cartons - WATER

03/06/2
015

FLORI
DA

10s N STEADY. offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

NEW YORK -
COCONUTS -
cartons - YOUNG
TYPE

03/06/2
015

12.00 -
12.00

THAILA
ND

9s N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
COCONUTS - 65-70
lb sacks - DRY

03/06/2
015

28.00 -
28.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

40s N STEADY. few
30.00


