	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District	Item Size	Color	Enviro nment	Quality		Storag e	Crop	Repack	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm ents
NEW YORK - COCONUTS - cartons - WATER	03/06/2 015			FLORI DA		10s							N		STEADY.	offering s insuffici ent to quote	
NEW YORK - COCONUTS - cartons - YOUNG TYPE	03/06/2 015	12.00 - 12.00		THAILA ND		9s							N		STEADY.	•	
	03/06/2 015	28.00 - 28.00		DOMIN ICAN REPUB LIC		40s							N		STEADY.	few 30.00	